

VENDOR APPLICATION

\$ 200.00	Kick Off Celebration	10x10 Tent	
\$ 300.00	Krewe of Lafitte Parade	Food Truck	
\$ 400.00	Grand Parade	Food Trailer	
\$ 625.00	Both Parades	Food Cart	

ite ite	\$ 200.00	Kick Off Celebration	10x10 Tent	
PENSACOLA MARDI GRAS	\$ 300.00	Krewe of Lafitte Parade	Food Truck	
	\$ 400.00	Grand Parade	Food Trailer	
EVENT	\$ 625.00	Both Parades	Food Cart	

NAME OF EVENT:		LOCATION OF EVENT:	
CITY:	DATES OF OPERATION:	HOURS OF OPERATION:	
VENDOR			
NAME OF VENDOR:		CONTACT NAME:	
ADDRESS:	PHONE:	EMAIL:	
MENU			
LIST ALL FOODS AND E	VERAGE ITEMS TO BE SERVED:		
1. It is my responsibility t	o be fully permitted as required by the State of Flor	ida, Escambia County, and the City of Pensacola.	
2. It is my responsibility t of Pensacola.	o be in full compliance with the Health Department	t as required by the State of Florida, Escambia County and the City	
3. I agree to be responsiborganization.	ole for all sales taxes and all additional tax issues re	elated to the sale of merchandise sold by my company or	
	st send payment to Pensacola Mardi Gras, Inc. <u>one</u> Ill be responsible for payment.)	week prior to the event deadline date selected and if there are	
5. I have read the Vendin	g Rules and Regulations and agree to abide by them	n (initial here)	
In exchange for the right t	o participate in the above checked event(s) ("the e	event(s)"), the undersigned, a duly authorized representative of	
	, an organization participatin	g in the event(s) ("the Organization") agrees to indemnify and hold	
harmless the City of Pens	sacola, Pensacola Mardi Gras, Inc., Krewe of Lafitt	e Inc., including any and all related entities, all agents, employees	
and volunteers of said or	ganizations from any claim or expense of whatever	r nature, arising out of these activities as a participant of the	
event(s) of the undersign	ed Organization and any of its representatives or in	dividual participants. This indemnification and hold harmless	
agreement shall be gover	ned in all respects under the laws of the State of F	lorida.	

Return to: 124 E Wright Street, Suite B - Pensacola, Fl 32502

PRINT NAME:

Email: pensacolamardigras@gmail.com

DATE: